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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0633 Project Name: South Ingersoll Street Resurfacing Assessment District - 2011

Project Limits: Williamson Street to E. Wilson Street

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location Frontage

Zoning Mailing Address TOTAL

$1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $250.00 Each $19.25 per LF ASSM'T

SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost

0709-131-2401-5 301 SOUTH INGERSOLL LLC 301 S Ingersoll St 132.00

PUDSIP PO BOX 1547

MADISON    WI

0709-134-0124-9 ENG, OLIVER D 302 S Ingersoll St 31.00

M1 302 S INGERSOLL ST

MADISON    WI

0709-134-0123-1 CHAMBERLAIN, HARRY F 304 S Ingersoll St 62.00

M1 138 LEON ST

MADISON    WI

0709-134-0122-3 LUKE HOUSE INC 310 S Ingersoll St 62.00

C2, HIS-TL 1046 WILLIAMSON ST

MADISON    WI

0709-134-0121-5 GALLO, MATTHEW 312 S Ingersoll St 31.00

C2, HIS-TL & CAROLYN FREIWALD

1442 WILLIAMSON ST

MADISON    WI

0709-131-2404-9 KINNEAR, ESTHER 315 S Ingersoll St 33.00

C2, HIS-TL 315 S INGERSOLL ST

MADISON    WI

0709-134-0120-7 CANDLE HOLDER LLC 1054  Williamson St 78.00

C2, HIS-TL 1054 WILLIAMSON ST

MADISON    WI

0709-131-2405-7 HANSEN, SUZAN K 1102  Williamson St 99.00

C2, HIS-TL 1102 WILLIAMSON ST

MADISON    WI

TOTALS 1,605.00 $2,407.50 230.00 $805.00 1,375.00 $4,125.00 210.00 $3,150.00 8.00 $2,000.00 222.00 $4,273.50 $16,761.00

$3,008.501 $250.00 42.00 $808.50$900.00 40.00 $600.00$0.00 300.00$450.00 0.00300.00

$0.00 0.00$0.00 50.00$75.00 0.00 $0.00 $675.00$150.00 30.00 $450.00 0

$0.00 125.00 $1,921.00

50.00

42.00 $808.50$375.00 20.00 $300.00 1 $250.00$187.50 0.00125.00

$250.00 24.00 $462.00 $1,687.00$450.00 20.00 $300.00 1$0.00 150.00

$3,287.00

150.00 $225.00 0.00

2 $500.00$525.00 250.00 24.00 $462.00$750.00 30.00 $450.00$600.00 150.00400.00

$250.00 24.00 $462.00 $2,687.00$750.00 30.00 $450.00 1$280.00 250.00

$1,687.00

330.00 $495.00 80.00

1 $250.00$0.00 150.00 24.00 $462.00$450.00 20.00 $300.00$225.00 0.00150.00

$250.00 42.00 $808.50 $1,808.50$300.00 20.00 $300.00 1100.00 $150.00 0.00

January 7, 2011

Curb and Gutter @

Frontages Listed are for Street Shown Street Reconstruction Items

Replace

$0.00 100.00

Replace Drive

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

Sidewalk @

Remove & ReplaceRemove Sidewalk

and Drive Apron @  Apron @

Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral @

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect @


